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 Celkové výsledky OPEN

Přerov, 19. 4. 2015

Poř.
Pos.

1

1

2

2

Celkem

Total

PŘEBOR MORAVY SMS motokrosu Morava

M 02/ 2014

 258 HondaTRÁVNÍČEK Martin B+  1 25 25 50

  49 HondaJANÁČ Miroslav  2 22 22 44

  47 KTM SX 250 SMS  motokros  MORAVANOVÁK David B  3 18 20 38

 711 Honda SMS  motokros  MORAVANEKVAPIL Petr B+  4 20 18 38

 306 KTM  SX 450 NEJAUTODÍLY.czKOVÁŘÍK Zdeněk B+  5 16 16 32

 916  KTMKULAJTA Jakub  6 15 15 30

  56 KTM 350 SMS  motokros   MORAVAPETRÁŠ Libor B+  7 14 14 28

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Josef HartmannJury
Jury

Časom ěřič
Timekeeper

Radomír NavrátilFrantišek Foltýnek
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